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CLUB ANNOUNCEMENT 
Monday, 27 September 2021 

 
Dear Members, 
 
UPDATE ON CLUB PROTOCOLS FOR FOOD & BEVERAGE 
 
The Green will be re-opening on Wednesday, 29 September 2021. Please find the 
latest update on revised operation hours for F&B: 
 
A. FOOD & BEVERAGE OUTLETS 
 

Outlets Opening Hours Contact for takeaway 

Main Lounge 6.30 am - 10.00 pm 03-9206 3273 / 3274 

Modesto’s 11.00 am - 12.00 midnight 03-9206 3275 

The Green 4.00 pm - 12.00 midnight - 

Rotunda  10.00 am - 3.00 pm (Weekends) - 

Drink Huts 8.00 am - 6.00 pm - 

Staff Canteen 6.30 am - 6.30 pm - 

 
B. RESIDENT BAND @ THE GREEN (8.30 PM TO 12 MIDNIGHT) 
 
Please find the schedule of the Resident Bands until 30 October 2021 as follows: 
 

DATE DAY BAND NAME 

29-Sept Wednesday Sherry & Friends 

30-Sept Thursday Sherry & Friends 

1-Oct Friday Sherry & Friends 

2-Oct Saturday Sherry & Friends 

6-Oct Wednesday Sherry & Friends 

7-Oct Thursday Eddie & Michelle 

8-Oct Friday Eddie & Michelle 

9-Oct Saturday Sherry & Friends 

13-Oct Wednesday Sherry & Friends 

14-Oct Thursday Eddie & Michelle 

15-Oct Friday Adakala 

16-Oct Saturday Raymond Chia & Mary Jackson 

20-Oct Wednesday Raymond Chia & Mary Jackson 

21-Oct Thursday Eddie & Michelle 
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DATE DAY BAND NAME 

22-Oct Friday Adakala 

23-Oct Saturday Sherry & Friends 

27-Oct Wednesday Raymond Chia & Mary Jackson 

28-Oct Thursday Eddie & Michelle 

29-Oct Friday Adakala 

30-Oct Saturday Sherry & Friends 

 
 
C. STANDARD OPERATING PROCEDURES (SOPs) 
 
Members must comply with the SOPs enforced by the authorities. Kindly click on the 
link below for the Club SOPs: 

 
https://www.thersgc.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/09/fb-sop-guidelines-2.jpg  
 
Please stay healthy and safe. 
 
#stayathome #kitajagakita 
 
THE ROYAL SELANGOR GOLF CLUB (351-D) 
Jalan Kelab Golf, Off Jalan Tun Razak, 55000 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. 
Tel: +603-9206 3333 (GL) | Fax: +603-9285 3939 | 
Email: info@rsgc.com.my | Website: www.rsgc.com.my 
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